
Low Hall Nursery School & Children’s Centre 

Calendar 2015 – 2016   
 

AUTUMN TERM 2015 

 
NURSERY OPENS ON Thursday 3rd September  

Last day    Friday 18th December  

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 

SPRING TERM 2016 
 

NURSERY OPENS ON  Wednesday 6th January 

Last day    Thursday 24th March 
 

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
SUMMER TERM 2016 
 

NURSERY OPENS ON Tuesday 29th March 

Inset Training Day Closed Monday 11th April 

Last day    Friday 19th August 
 

 

 

 

5 TRAINING DAYS, School Closed  

1) Tuesday 1st September 2015 

2) Wednesday 2nd September 2015 

3) Monday 4th January 2016 

4) Tuesday 5th January 2016 

5) Monday 11th April 2016 


